Schedule for RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare
Coach: Derek Hennig

5/15/2023|Monday |20 | Practice EyKeSC;r';ifetime morton
5/17/2023 | Wednesday ;;\400 Practice E;(gcérl_eifetime L/Iaorr;on
5/22/2023 | Monday 5;430 RK1 - Elks Lodge #623 E&gcérgfetime Si:fti;”
5/24/2023 | Wednesday |Z|i/|00 RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare Elflﬁ - Uil s r:r':on
5/31/2023 | Wednesday ;;400 RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare ngbériasy Co. E’I:rrion
6/5/2023 |Monday ﬁl:vfo RK7 - VFW Post 1592 E;(escérgfe“me morton
6/7/2023 |Wednesday ;;400 RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare Ezgt;aﬁif:ed of ;/Iaorrkton
6/12/2023|Monday | 2:3° |RKS - Lifetime Eyecare |RK4 - Diepholz Auto gi?ti;”
6/19/2023 | Monday ;;400 RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare ;‘ééé Al et Sglf(teb;n
6/21/2023| Wednesday | /100 |RK3 - Wildcatters Grill (/> - Lfetime morton
6/26/2023|Monday | >:2°  |RK8 - Easy Co. Barbers EYKQSC;rgfetime panther
6/28/2023 | Wednesday ;;\400 RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare I‘:l{§972_ VFW Post E?er;;her
7/5/2023 |Wednesday ;;400 ;{LKZ - 1st Fed of Central FE{yKeSC;rI;ifetime Eiaerll;her




